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Downlight series



Round Square

15° /24° /38° /60°

90

14W &350m A

DP090R

15° /24° /38° /60°

125

24W &600m A

DP125R

15° /24° /38° /60°

145

32W &800m A

DP145R

15° /24° /38° /60°

165

42W &1050m A

DP165R

15° /24° /38° /60°

90x90

14W &350m A

DP090S

15° /24° /38° /60°

24W &600m A

DP125S

15° /24° /38° /60°

32W &800m A

DP145S

15° /24° /38° /60°

42W &1050m A

DP165S

125x125

145x145 165x165
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DP165R

DP145R

DP125R

DP090R

Round or square,4 dif ferent sizes, you can 
always find the most suitable model for your ceiling
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DP165S

DP145S

DP125S

DP090S

Round or square,4 dif ferent sizes, you can 
always find the most suitable model for your ceiling
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DP090R 31° 15°XXXXX

Designed with the cut-of f angle of 31° to keep light out of the sight, considering human�s 
line of vision and elevation angle.

18° 60°24° 38°

31°
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WF

F

M

S

CH=2400

CH=3000

CH=4000

CH=5000

180 lx
Ø 2200mm

Illuminance
Aperture size

180 lx
Ø 2000mm

180 lx
Ø 2000mm

150 lx
Ø 1800mm

WF

F

M

S

CH=3000

CH=4000

CH=5000

CH=6000

180 lx
Ø 2800mm

Illuminance
Aperture size

210 lx
Ø 2500mm

210 lx
Ø 2400mm

240 lx
Ø 1750mm

WF

F

M

S

CH=4000

CH=5000

CH=6000

CH=7000

127 lx
Ø 4300mm

Illuminance
Aperture size

160 lx
Ø 3300mm

230 lx
Ø 2400mm

200 lx
Ø 2200mm

WF

F

M

S

CH=4000

CH=5000

CH=6000

CH=7000

150 lx
Ø 4300mm

Illuminance
Aperture size

170 lx
Ø 3600mm

240 lx
Ø 2500mm

230 lx
Ø 2100mm

DP090R/S

DP125R/S

DP145R/S

DP165R/S
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Black White GoldSilver

Considering the reflection of light,we can select different 
anti-glare covers according to your design, to create a 
better lighting atmosphere and definite your own art of life.
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IP54

waterproof ring

waterproof ring

Rich line up of IP54 allows continuous spatial 
design from interior to under-eaves
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DP090R

455

295

288

Weight:13KG

Packaging: 455x295x288mm, 24pcs /CTN

220-240V
On/Off,TRIAC,1-10V,DALI
COB LED
50.000h(L80B50, T a25° C)
 54
-5 ~ +30
Aluminium
Sandy White / Sandy Black

Input Voltage ( v): 
Dimming: 
Light source:
luminaire Lifetime:
IP Rating: 
Working Temperature ( °C): 
Material: 
Fitting Colors: 

IP20

100

64

14W

Beam Angle Luminous CCT Part NumberCRI

>90 4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

18°

28°

38°

50°

DP090R-14G40-S01

DP090R-14G30-S01

DP090R-14G30-M01

DP090R-14G27-F01

DP090R-14G27-M01

DP090R-14G40-WF01

DP090R-14G27-S01

DP090R-14G40-M01

DP090R-14G40-F01

DP090R-14G30-WF01

DP090R-14G30-F01

DP090R-14G27-WF01

1123 lm

1252 lm

1148 lm

1189 lm

1059 lm

1218lm

1115 lm

1224 lm

1129 lm

1183 lm

1289 lm

1189 lm

455

295

288

Weight:13KG

Packaging: 455x295x288mm, 24pcs /CTN

220-240V
On/Off,TRIAC,1-10V,DALI
COB LED
50.000h(L80B50, T a25° C)
 54
-5 ~ +30
Aluminium
Sandy White / Sandy Black

Input Voltage ( v): 
Dimming: 
Light source:
luminaire Lifetime:
IP Rating: 
Working Temperature ( °C): 
Material: 
Fitting Colors: 

IP20

24W

Beam Angle Luminous CCT Part NumberCRI

>90 4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

18°

28°

38°

50°

DP125R-24G40-S01

DP125R-24G30-S01

DP125R-24G30-M01

DP125R-24G27-F01

DP125R-24G27-M01

DP125R-24G40-WF01

DP125R-24G27-S01

DP125R-24G40-M01

DP125R-24G40-F01

DP125R-24G30-WF01

DP125R-24G30-F01

DP125R-24G27-WF01

1925 lm

2010 lm

1958 lm

1971 lm

1805 lm

2087lm

1901 lm

2030 lm

1872 lm

2027 lm

2070 lm

1909 lm

                

136

83

DP125R
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DP145R

330

405

355

Weight:16KG

Packaging: 330x405x355mm, 12pcs /CTN

220-240V
On/Off,TRIAC,1-10V,DALI
COB LED
50.000h(L80B50, T a25° C)
 54
-5 ~ +30
Aluminium
Sandy White / S andy Black

Input Voltage ( v): 
Dimming: 
Light source:
luminaire Lifetime:
IP Rating: 
Working Temperature ( °C): 
Material: 
Fitting Colors: 

IP20

32W

Beam Angle Luminous CCT Part NumberCRI

>90 4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

18°

24°

38°

56°

590

445

206

Weight:17KG

Packaging: 590x445x206mm, 10pcs /CTN

220-240V
On/Off,TRIAC,1-10V,DALI
COB LED
50.000h(L80B50, T a25° C)
 54
-5 ~ +30
Aluminium
Sandy White / S andy Black

Input Voltage ( v): 
Dimming: 
Light source:
luminaire Lifetime:
IP Rating: 
Working Temperature ( °C): 
Material: 
Fitting Colors: 

IP20

40W

Beam Angle Luminous CCT Part NumberCRI

>90 4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

18°

24°

38°

56°

DP145R-32G40-S01

DP145R-32G30-S01

DP145R-32G27-S01

DP145R-32G40-M01

DP145R-32G30-M01

DP145R-32G27-M01

DP145R-32G40-F01

DP145R-32G30-F01

DP145R-32G27-F01

DP145R-32G40-W F01

DP145R-32G30-W F01

DP145R-32G27-W F01

2490 l m

2418 l m

2297 l m

2853 l m

2770 l m

2631 l m

2748 l m

2668 l m

2534 l m

2969 l m

2883 l m

2738 l m

Cut hole：      145mm

96

158

DP165R

Cut hole：      165mm

109

180

DP165R-40G40-S01

DP165R-40G30-S01

DP165R-40G27-S01

DP165R-40G40-M01

DP165R-40G30-M01

DP165R-40G27-M01

DP165R-40G40-F01

DP165R-40G30-F01

DP165R-40G27-F01

DP165R-40G40-W F01

DP165R-40G30-W F01

DP165R-40G27-W F01

2855 l m

2772 l m

2633 l m

3150 l m

3059 l m

2906 l m

3370 l m

3272 l m

3108 l m

3199 l m

3106 l m

2950 l m
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DP145S

330

405

355

Weight:16KG

Packaging: 330x405x355mm, 12pcs /CTN

220-240V
On/Off,TRIAC,1-10V,DALI
COB LED
50.000h(L80B50, T a25° C)
 54
-5 ~ +30
Aluminium
Sandy White / S andy Black

Input Voltage ( v): 
Dimming: 
Light source:
luminaire Lifetime:
IP Rating: 
Working Temperature ( °C): 
Material: 
Fitting Colors: 

IP20

32W

Beam Angle Luminous CCT Part NumberCRI

>90 4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

18°

24°

38°

56°

590

445

206

Weight:14KG

Packaging: 590x445x206mm, 10pcs /CTN

220-240V
On/Off,TRIAC,1-10V,DALI
COB LED
50.000h(L80B50, T a25° C)
 54
-5 ~ +30
Aluminium
Sandy White / S andy Black

Input Voltage ( v): 
Dimming: 
Light source:
luminaire Lifetime:
IP Rating: 
Working Temperature ( °C): 
Material: 
Fitting Colors: 

IP20

40W

Beam Angle Luminous CCT Part NumberCRI

>90 4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

18°

24°

38°

56°

DP145S-32G40-S01

DP145S-32G30-S01

DP145S-32G27-S01

DP145S-32G40-M01

DP145S-32G30-M01

DP145S-32G27-M01

DP145S-32G40-F01

DP145S-32G30-F01

DP145S-32G27-F01

DP145S-32G40-W F01

DP145S-32G30-W F01

DP145S-32G27-W F01

2490 l m

2418 l m

2297 l m

2853 l m

2770 l m

2631 l m

2748 l m

2668 l m

2534 l m

2969 l m

2883 l m

2738 l m

DP165S

DP165S-40G40-S01

DP165S-40G30-S01

DP165S-40G27-S01

DP165S-40G40-M01

DP165S-40G30-M01

DP165S-40G27-M01

DP165S-40G40-F01

DP165S-40G30-F01

DP165S-40G27-F01

DP165S-40G40-W F01

DP165S-40G30-W F01

DP165S-40G27-W F01

2855 l m

2772 l m

2633 l m

3150 l m

3059 l m

2906 l m

3370 l m

3272 l m

3108 l m

3199 l m

3106 l m

2950 l m

Cut hole：145x145mm

158 

158 
96
 

Cut hole：165x165mm

180 

180 
109
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DP090S

465

295

288

Weight:12KG

Packaging: 465x295x288mm, 24pcs /CTN

220-240V
On/Off,TRIAC,1-10V,DALI
COB LED
50.000h(L80B50, T a25° C)
 54
-5 ~ +30
Aluminium
Sandy White / S andy Black

Input Voltage ( v): 
Dimming: 
Light source:
luminaire Lifetime:
IP Rating: 
Working Temperature ( °C): 
Material: 
Fitting Colors: 

IP20

14W

Beam Angle Luminous CCT Part NumberCRI

>90 4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

18°

28°

38°

50°

1123 lm

1252 lm

1148 lm

1189 lm

1059 lm

1218lm

1115 lm

1224 lm

1129 lm

1183 lm

1289 lm

1189 lm

475

370

365

Weight:16KG

Packaging: 475x370x365mm, 20pcs /CTN

220-240V
On/Off,TRIAC,1-10V,DALI
COB LED
50.000h(L80B50, T a25° C)
 54
-5 ~ +30
Aluminium
Sandy White / S andy Black

Input Voltage ( v): 
Dimming: 
Light source:
luminaire Lifetime:
IP Rating: 
Working Temperature ( °C): 
Material: 
Fitting Colors: 

IP20

24W

Beam Angle Luminous CCT Part NumberCRI

>90 4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

18°

28°

38°

50°

1925 lm

2010 lm

1958 lm

1971 lm

1805 lm

2087lm

1901 lm

2030 lm

1872 lm

2027 lm

2070 lm

1909 lm

                

DP125S

DP090S-14G40-S01

DP090S-14G30-S01

DP090S-14G27-S01

DP090S-14G40-M01

DP090S-14G30-M01

DP090S-14G27-M01

DP090S-14G40-F01

DP090S-14G30-F01

DP090S-14G27-F01

DP090S1-14G40-W F0

DP090S-14G30-W F01

DP090S-14G27-W F01

136 

136 
83 

Cut hole：125x125mm

100 

100 
60 

Cut hole：90x90mm

DP125S-24G40-S01

DP125S-24G30-S01

DP125S-24G27-S01

DP125S-24G40-M01

DP125S-24G30-M01

DP125S-24G27-M01

DP125S-24G40-F01

DP125S-24G30-F01

DP125S-24G27-F01

DP125S-24G40-W F01

DP125S-24G30-W F01

DP125S-24G27-W F01
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